Guangzhou Netech Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
Add: Room 108, No.18 Mubei West Street, Tianhe District, Guangzhou China
Tel: (8620) +38246009                      Fax: (8620) +32032106
Contact person: Wendy                   Cell /Whatsapp: +86 13826080743
Email: sales04@gznetech.com            Service-Mail: service@gznetech.com
Skype: netech008                      Ail-Web: http://netech21v.en.alibaba.com/
Service-Tel:+8613352827882     Com-Web: http://www.ozonegeneratorsupplier.com/
10-40L/Min Industrial Oxygen Generator

treatment.
3) Widely used in various lines which required pre-solid-liquid separation. Such as urban sewage
water, paper, textile, printing and dyeing, chemical and sewage etc.
5. Specifications
Model
Voltage Power
Water flow
(T/Hr)
Water
Input/Output
Size
V Kw 75μm 38μm mm cm
NT-PM-20
380
0.55 20 10 Φ90\Φ110 100×95×85
NT-PM-30 0.55 30 15 Φ90\Φ110 115×95×85
NT-PM-40 0.55 40 20 Φ110\Φ140 115×105×95
NT-PM-60 0.62 60 30 Φ140\Φ160 140×105×95
NT-PM-80 0.62 80 40 Φ160\Φ160 150×125×115
NT-PM-100 0.74 100 50 Φ160\Φ200 170×125×125
NT-PM-150 1.1 150 75 Φ200\Φ250 180×155×150
NT-PM-200 1.1 200 100 Φ250\Φ250 195×165×165
It can be special made according to customer requirements.
Guangzhou Netech Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
Add: Room 108, No.18 Mubei West Street, Tianhe District, Guangzhou China
Tel: (8620) +38246009                      Fax: (8620) +32032106

Guangzhou Netech Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
Add: Room 108, No.18 Mubei West Street, Tianhe District, Guangzhou China
Tel: (8620) +38246009                      Fax: (8620) +32032106
Contact person: Wendy                   Cell /Whatsapp: +86 13826080743
Email: sales04@gznetech.com            Service-Mail: service@gznetech.com
Skype: netech008                      Ail-Web: http://netech21v.en.alibaba.com/
Service-Tel:+8613352827882     Com-Web: http://www.ozonegeneratorsupplier.com/
Specifications
Model
Water flow
(M3/Hr) Size
(mm)
Water Input
/Output Size
(mm) 1min 2min 3min
NT-FPS-10 10 5 3 Ф450×1650 50/90
NT-FPS-20 20 10 7 Ф600×1700 63/110
NT-FPS-30 30 15 10 Ф650×2100 63/110
NT-FPS-40 40 20 13 Ф750×2100 63/140
NT-FPS-50 50 25 17 Ф850×2200 75/140
NT-FPS-60 60 30 20 Ф850×2450 75/160
NT-FPS-80 80 40 27 Ф950×2600 90/160
NT-FPS-100 100 50 33 Ф950×3050 110/200
NT-FPS-120 120 30 40 Ф1200×2800 110/250
NT-FPS-140 140 70 47 Ф1300×2700 140/250
NT-FPS-160 160 80 53 Ф1300×2900 160/250
NT-FPS-180 180 90 60 Ф1400×2900 160/250
NT-FPS-200 200 100 67 Ф1500×3000 200/250
Biological Filter
Guangzhou Netech Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
Add: Room 108, No.18 Mubei West Street, Tianhe District, Guangzhou China
Tel: (8620) +38246009                      Fax: (8620) +32032106

10) Remove suspended solids
Biological Filter for Aquaculture
Biological Filtration System is a specially designed multi chamber filter for big aquaculture systems and
aquariums.
A Protein Skimmer can be connected.
Used in:
1. Water recirculation in aquaculture and aquarium
2. Waste water treatment
3. Fish store and transportation
Specifications:
Marks Model
Capacity
(T/Hr)
Size
(cm)
1 NT-SMF-10 10 Φ 100×122
2 NT-SMF-20 20 Φ 150×122
3 NT-SMF-40 40 Φ 185×150
4 NT-SMF-60 60 Φ 210×175
5 NT-SMF-80 80 Φ 226×200
6 NT-SMF-100 100 Φ 252×200